Main #: 215 400 3180

Staff List 2020-2021 SY

Administrators

Email

Main Fax: 215 400 3181

Timothy Glynn (Principal) tglynn@philasd.org Jessie Moll 101 jhenry@philasd.org Michael Frost 201 mfrost@philasd.org
Candice Lord (Assistant Principal) clord@philasd.org Janet Drummond P110 jdrummond@philasd.org Misty Cockerill 202 mcockerill@philasd.org
Leadership Team Email Vanessa Ward P124 vcecolwell@philasd.org Lara Hoffman 203 Ihoffman@philasd.org
Kim Duffy (SEL) kobenshine@philasd.org Taryn Gaynor P125 tambooker@philasd.org Lisa Wiley 204 Imwiley@philasd.org
Tamika Rogers (Literacy Lead) tjrothwell@philasd.org Donna Chapman P126 dichapman@philasd.org Judy Schreiber 215 jaschreiber@philasd.org
Tom Harper (Dean) tharper@philasd.org Lori Wnek P127 Iwnek@philasd.org Christine Jannotta 216 cjannotta@philasd.org
Jennifer Maldonado (Math Lead) jlmaldonado@philasd.org Carolyn Shovlin 217 csdresdner@philasd.org
Kimberly Speed (Literacy Lead) kspeed@philasd.org Cheryl McLaughlin P111 cmclaughlin@philasd.org Heather Rizzo 218 hrizzo@philasd.org
Secretaries Email Allie Gaston P112 ameyer@philasd.org _
Diane Falsetta dfalsetta@philasd.org

Kathy Peterson kpeterson@philasd.org Casey Montgomery P113 cmontgomery@philasd.org Lacey Dugan 207 Idisalvo@philasd.org
Counselor/Psychologist Email Jeri Newman P114 jnewman@philasd.org Julie Schultz 208 jrschultz@philasd.org
Joan Genaw (Counselor K-2) jgenaw@philasd.org Nicole Corkery P115 nistock@philasd.org Kelly Coughlin 209 kcoughlin@philasd.org
Denise Klein (Counselor 3-5) dmdenofa@philasd.org Danielle Potere P116 dgibson2@philasd.org Ana Sanchez 211 ajsanchez@philasd.org
Jaime Searfoss (Psychologist) jmoyer@philasd.org Lisa Callahan P117 Icallahan@philasd.org Ed Dingley 212 edingley@philasd.org
Special Education Email _ Michelle Brown 213 mmangle@philasd.org

Sara Zackowski (LS) ssours@philasd.org Lauren Gerber Al Igerber@philasd.org Specialist Teachers Email

Helen O'Kane (LS) hokane@philasd.org Jill O'Neill A2 joneill@philasd.org Jennifer DePeppe (Health) jdepeppe@philasd.org
Denise Archut (LS) desimpson@philasd.org Hope Gerstenfeld A3 hgerstenfeld@philasd.org Brian Blasy (Phys Ed.) bblasy@philasd.org
Krystina Whitehouse (LS) kwhitehouse@philasd.org Dawn Strenk Ad dpstrenk@philasd.org Bryan Berkenstock (Math) baberkenstock@philasd.org
Christina Kelly (LS) cromano@philasd.org Jenna Keba A5 jkeba@philasd.org Emily Kocotis (Art) ekocotis@philasd.org
Bridget Taylor (AS K-2) bnealon@philasd.org

Jessica Hurley (AS K-2) jrward@philasd.org Sarah Blumenthal A6 sblumenthal@philasd.org Steven Kramer (Music) skramer@philasd.org
Colleen Wyche (ES) cnwyche@philasd.org Courtney Kahlert A7 ckahlert@philasd.org Janine Defuria (Computer) jmdefuria@philasd.org
Kathleen Ryan (AS 3-5) karmckenzie@philasd.org Grade 3 Room # Email Jaclyn Rosenfeld (Character Edu.) jlrosenfeld@philasd.org
Thomas Odyniec (Speech) todyniec@philasd.org Maureen Chromiak 105 mlindsay@philasd.org Additional Staff Support Email

Amy Silverman (Speech) asilverman2@philasd.org Abriana Hammen 106 ahammen@philasd.org Augustina Eklu (Nurse) aeklu@philasd.org
ESOL Email Cheryl Czarny 107 cczarny@philasd.org Jenny Proctor (Nurse - M,T) jproctor@philasd.org
Kathleen Grugan kmgrugan@philasd.org Patricia Roberts 108 pandris@philasd.org Bilingual Counselors (BCAs) Email

Paul Dominguez pdominguez@philasd.org Rene Boyle 112 mdivirgilio@philasd.org Ali Arif (Arabic) aarif@philasd.org
Chantha Chum cchum@pbhilasd.org Dina Christman 113 dchristman@philasd.org Steffany El Barouki (Spanish) selbarouki@philasd.org

Kathleen Mclintyre

kmmcintyre@philasd.org

Natalie Nowak

114 ncampanaro@philasd.org

Flaviane Rapkin (Portuguese)

fradkin@philasd.org

Alma Hysi

ahysi@philasd.org

Jennifer Kennedy

jmborski@philasd.org

Megan Nagle

mecarroll@philasd.org

Home and School jhmoorehomeandschool@gmail.com

Ming Hui-Wang (Chinese/Mandarin)

mwang@philasd.org

Macy Chen (Chinese)

mchen@philasd.org

Amanda Tieu (Vietnamese)

atieu@philasd.org




